ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE

Account Number

AR-010

AR-020

AR-030

AR-040

AR-050

AR-060

AR-070

AR-080

AR-090

AR-100

AR-110

AR-120

AR-130

AR-140

Customer

Clark Bros. Construction
Carol Davison

EJM Home Improvements
Michael Derrick

Jenna Edwards

Jordan Hart

Interiors by Greta

Iron Skillet

Bill and Cara Parks
Elizabeth Morgan

Skylar Modular Homes
Russell and Carolyn Staley
Sierra Summers

Elena Wright .

22

Address
173 Canton Road
California, PA 15419

6 Market Street
Brownsville, PA 15417

689 Gallatin Avenue
Uniontown, PA 15401

2110 Cardale Crossroads
Republic, PA 15475

645 Main Street
Uniontown, PA 15401

1115 Circle Boulevard
Uniontown, PA 15401

113 West Run Drive
Daisytown, PA 15427

795 Historic Rt. 40 West
Washington, PA 15301

125 Fayette Street
Mill Run, PA 15464

505 Visnosky Terrace
Connellsville, PA 15425

1225-Skyline Drive
Washington, PA . 15301

185 Pike Road
Grindstone, PA 15442

1124 South Water Street
Brownsville, PA 15417

305 Front Lane
Brownsville, PA 15417



